

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

(CC 2130/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CWP No. 4191/2005

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KANWAR BALJEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harikishan Katarai, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

or to the Counsel for the petitioner states that persons juni

petitioner have been appointed. He has shown pages 64-65 of the paperbook

but those are appointments made on the basis of order of the High Court. If

pointed any there are any other cases where the respondent State has ap

person junior to the petitioner, necessary evidence may be produced before us

alongwith an affidavit affirmed by the petitioner.

As prayed, put up this matter after two weeks.

y Dhawan)
Master
(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vija
Court