

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6921/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 07/09/2006 in CWP No. 4191/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KANWAR BALJEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.P. Ranghi, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Harjit
Singh Bedi is not a Member.(K.K. Chawla)
AR-Cum-PS(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master